Exit Series
SVXH SeriesClass I, Division 2
Compliant Exit Sign
The SVXH Series of Combination Exit Emergency Battery Unit has
been designed specifically for installation in hazardous locations and
other high abuse, industrial environments. Weather resistant, high
impacts, vibrations and variations in temperature. The SVXH Series
is ideally suited for areas with the risk of presence of flammable

indicate the nature of the fault. The self test will test the unit for a minimum 30
seconds every 30 days, 30 minutes every 60 days and 90 minutes annually.
How To Order (example)
SVXH
Series/Capacity
SVXH = 6v20w,NICD
SVXH12N = 12v24w,NICD
SVXH12H = 12v40w,NIMH
MJ
Lamp/Wattage
MK = 12V - 12W MR16
MJ = 6V - 10W MR16
MW = 12V - 20W
MR16 high output
*No other lamp option
available.
GA
Housing/Face Color
GA = grey/aluminum
R
Legend Color
R = Red
G = green
D
Diagnostic
D = advanced diagnostics Non-audible
DA = advanced diagnostics - Audible
NEX = nexus system interface
Power Consumption
Model # AC Input Maximum Stand-by Unit Rating*
Current Power Current Power 1.5 2hrs 3hrs 4hrs
SVXH 120 / 277 Vac 0.15 / 0.07 A 16 W 0.09/ 0.03 A 8 W 20 15 - -
SVXH12N 120 / 277 Vac 0.30 / 0.08 A 29 W 0.13 / 0.05 A 10 W 24 18 12 -
SVXH12H 120 / 277 Vac 0.30 / 0.08 A 29 W 0.13 / 0.05 A 10 W 40 30 20 12
Lamp Rating Temperature Code Max Temperature Replacement part #
6V 10W T3C 160oC 580.0079
12V 12W T3A 180oC 580.0080
12V 20W T2D 215oC 580.0068
2
# of Heads
0/ = 0 head*
2 = Two heads
*A remote head
must be attached
* Watts to 87 1/2% of rated battery voltage